
JUBILÄUMSSCHIESSEN
18.09. - 16.10.2021

ERGEBNISSE
SCHÜLER

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. 76 Gasser, Marian 13881 104.4 104.3 103.8 312.5

2. 33 Cattani, Sabrina 13837 103.6 103.4 102.9 309.9

3. 11 Messner, Valentin 13814 101.3 101.2 99.7 302.2

4. 3 Krautgartner, Denny 13802 100.9 99.5 98.7 299.1

5. 8 Steger, Noah 13809 100.6 98.5 97.5 296.6

6. 16 Cattani, Alessandro 13819 100.6 97.8 96.9 295.3

7. 54 Mair, Mattia 13858 94.3 91.2 86.2 271.7

8. 78 Leimegger, Philipp 13883 89.6 89.5 86.9 266.0
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JUBILÄUMSSCHIESSEN
18.09. - 16.10.2021

ERGEBNISSE
ZÖGLINGE - JUNGSCHÜTZEN

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. 2 Augschöll, Patrick 13800 106.8 106.4 106.1 319.3

2. 12 Messner, Rafael 13815 105.8 103.5 103.0 312.3

3. 22 Villani, Nicolo` 13826 103.5 102.3 102.3 308.1

Ranklist II V2.1.5a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 generiert am 21.10.2021 um 20:42:07



JUBILÄUMSSCHIESSEN
18.09. - 16.10.2021

ERGEBNISSE
SCHÜTZENKLASSE - SENIOREN

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. 40 Huber, Günther 13844 107.0 106.6 106.4 320.0

10 Messner, Helmuth 13812 106.9 106.8 106.3 320.0

3. 51 Weber, Markus 13855 106.2 106.1 105.2 317.5

4. 90 Liensberger, Hermann 13896 105.7 105.5 104.6 315.8

5. 18 Cattani, Roberto 13821 103.3 103.0 103.0 309.3

6. 69 Schuster, Johann 13873 104.0 102.5 101.6 308.1

7. 85 Liensberger, Stefan 13891 105.2 101.6 100.9 307.7

8. 67 Rogginer, Roman 13871 104.7 102.8 99.2 306.7

9. 35 Larentis, Claudio 13839 101.7 99.7 99.6 301.0

10. 23 Villani, Sandro 13827 101.6 99.5 98.4 299.5

11. 79 Oberkofler, Andreas 13884 100.6 100.1 97.1 297.8

12. 75 Gasser, Egon 13880 100.9 97.1 90.6 288.6

13. 82 Mutschlechner, Hanspeter 13888 94.9 94.8 85.2 274.9

14. 32 Guerra, Marco 13836 93.8 91.7 87.8 273.3

15. 74 Mair, Manfred 13879 94.1 91.8 82.8 268.7

Ranklist II V2.1.5a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 generiert am 21.10.2021 um 20:41:53



JUBILÄUMSSCHIESSEN
18.09. - 16.10.2021

ERGEBNISSE
DAMEN

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. 9 Lahner, Annelies 13810 105.7 105.4 104.4 315.5

2. 17 Belligoli, Claudia 13820 103.6 101.8 101.5 306.9

3. 83 Harrasser, Margot 13889 101.3 100.8 99.0 301.1

4. 68 Gamper, Isabella 13872 100.8 100.2 97.5 298.5

5. 77 Leimegger, Kathrin 13882 96.8 95.8 93.1 285.7

6. 31 Pinazza, Antonella 13835 98.8 91.6 90.8 281.2

7. 87 Reiner, Sibylle 13893 103.8 103.8
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JUBILÄUMSSCHIESSEN
18.09. - 16.10.2021

ERGEBNISSE
ALTSCHÜTZEN

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. 13 Camillozzi, Alfons 13816 107.8 107.1 106.6 321.5

2. 61 Passler, Markus 13865 107.8 106.4 106.1 320.3

3. 29 Weissteiner, Erich 13833 106.9 106.3 106.2 319.4

4. 42 Gams, Gottfried 13846 106.3 106.1 106.0 318.4

5. 62 Passler, Gottlieb 13866 106.0 105.9 105.7 317.6

6. 20 Gasser , Josef 13823 106.1 105.2 105.1 316.4

7. 19 Kammerer, Robert 13822 105.6 105.5 105.0 316.1

8. 66 Knollseisen, Albin 13870 106.6 104.9 104.0 315.5

9. 43 Hutter, Klaus 13847 104.8 104.8 103.8 313.4

10. 21 Folgheraiter, Carlo 13825 101.3 101.2 99.8 302.3

11. 34 Esposito, Ciro 13838 95.5 94.1 89.3 278.9
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JUBILÄUMSSCHIESSEN
18.09. - 16.10.2021

ERGEBNISSE
VETERANEN

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. 39 Oberlechner, Oswald 13843 107.6 107.3 107.3 322.2

2. 41 Fischer, Gert 13845 107.7 107.2 106.9 321.8

3. 53 Leitner, Edelbert 13857 106.5 106.3 106.1 318.9

4. 7 Ghedina, Hans 13808 106.0 105.5 105.0 316.5

5. 63 Pfitscher, Franz 13867 105.8 105.4 104.8 316.0

6. 89 Tappeiner, August 13895 105.9 105.7 104.2 315.8

7. 15 Belligoli, Adelino 13818 105.5 104.9 104.2 314.6

8. 6 Bordin, Renzo 13807 104.4 103.7 103.5 311.6

9. 25 Scola, Pancrazio 13829 103.4 103.3 103.3 310.0

10. 1 Kammer, Franz 13799 103.7 103.4 102.8 309.9

11. 14 Ponticello, Walter 13817 104.1 103.5 100.1 307.7

12. 73 Bürgstaller, Hubert 13878 102.5 102.2 99.8 304.5

13. 26 Fonte Basso, Arturo 13830 103.1 101.1 98.1 302.3

14. 27 Tadini, Marino 13831 99.5 98.2 97.6 295.3

15. 24 Perathoner, Oswald 13828 98.3 95.2 94.1 287.6

16. 30 Kucich, Fernando 13834 94.2 85.3 73.3 252.8
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JUBILÄUMSSCHIESSEN
18.09. - 16.10.2021

ERGEBNISSE
LUFTGEWEHR FREI STEHEND - EINHEITSKATEGORIE

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. 36 Weber, Markus 13840 104.2 102.8 100.8 307.8

2. 48 Schwingshackl, Anna Maria 13852 103.3 102.2 102.0 307.5

3. 4 Augschöll, Patrick 13803 103.4 101.5 100.9 305.8

4. 50 Burgmann, Evelyn 13854 102.0 101.8 101.0 304.8

5. 70 Schuster, Sepp 13874 101.4 101.3 100.7 303.4

56 Steinkasserer, Sandra 13860 101.7 101.3 100.4 303.4

7. 55 Nevihosteny, Gerhard 13859 100.6 100.6 100.4 301.6

8. 49 Schwingshackl, Johanna 13853 103.2 99.3 98.9 301.4

9. 47 Weber, Monika 13851 100.7 99.7 95.2 295.6

10. 57 Steinkasserer, Patrick 13861 98.5 96.6 96.6 291.7

11. 45 Weber, Elfriede 13849 97.2 96.7 90.8 284.7

12. 28 Messner, Rafael 13832 95.2 93.6 88.8 277.6

13. 38 Mahlknecht, Albin 13842 90.1 89.3 88.1 267.5

14. 59 Berger, Sebastian 13863 90.1 84.6 82.3 257.0

15. 44 Muggenthaler, Johann 13848 86.4 82.3 80.5 249.2
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JUBILÄUMSSCHIESSEN
18.09. - 16.10.2021

ERGEBNISSE
JUBILÄUMSSCHEIBE - LUFTGEWEHR

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Teiler
Total

1 2 3

1. 13 Camillozzi, Alfons 13816 2.00 4.12 6.40 12.52

2. 53 Leitner, Edelbert 13857 6.40 6.40 10.00 22.80

3. 41 Fischer, Gert 13845 7.21 7.21 8.60 23.02

4. 63 Pfitscher, Franz 13867 2.23 11.40 12.36 25.99

5. 2 Augschöll, Patrick 13800 7.21 11.31 13.60 32.12

6. 89 Tappeiner, August 13895 6.32 12.52 16.15 34.99

7. 40 Huber, Günther 13844 8.00 11.40 16.64 36.04

8. 1 Kammer, Franz 13799 11.00 11.04 14.03 36.07

9. 5 Graber, Christof 13804 7.07 9.84 23.34 40.25

10. 55 Nevihosteny, Gerhard 13859 8.60 15.00 17.02 40.62

11. 29 Weissteiner, Erich 13833 8.06 10.00 24.08 42.14

12. 25 Scola, Pancrazio 13829 14.00 18.02 24.35 56.37

13. 10 Messner, Helmuth 13812 15.00 21.00 22.36 58.36

14. 39 Oberlechner, Oswald 13843 14.00 20.61 30.46 65.07

15. 17 Belligoli, Claudia 13820 18.86 26.07 27.16 72.09

16. 6 Bordin, Renzo 13807 20.12 21.93 34.23 76.28

17. 19 Kammerer, Robert 13822 24.59 25.49 26.41 76.49

18. 76 Gasser, Marian 13881 26.47 36.06 39.05 101.58

19. 7 Ghedina, Hans 13808 25.17 31.32 47.29 103.78

20. 20 Gasser , Josef 13823 16.00 21.02 70.60 107.62

21. 24 Perathoner, Oswald 13828 30.41 42.19 43.18 115.78

22. 87 Reiner, Sibylle 13893 15.03 54.42 70.11 139.56

23. 42 Gams, Gottfried 13846 34.05 54.00 54.91 142.96

24. 69 Schuster, Johann 13873 19.41 43.17 80.99 143.57

25. 15 Belligoli, Adelino 13818 30.26 56.14 64.03 150.43

26. 61 Passler, Markus 13865 28.65 56.43 103.58 188.66

27. 12 Messner, Rafael 13815 18.86 78.31 110.00 207.17

28. 21 Folgheraiter, Carlo 13825 37.01 48.16 126.14 211.31

29. 11 Messner, Valentin 13814 18.38 66.00 134.20 218.58

30. 35 Larentis, Claudio 13839 22.00 63.07 139.55 224.62

31. 48 Schwingshackl, Anna Maria 13852 15.23 104.47 121.01 240.71

32. 83 Harrasser, Margot 13889 50.99 102.39 114.21 267.59

33. 22 Villani, Nicolo` 13826 45.09 101.54 122.58 269.21

34. 16 Cattani, Alessandro 13819 26.00 85.00 161.11 272.11

35. 62 Passler, Gottlieb 13866 77.89 78.33 116.76 272.98

36. 67 Rogginer, Roman 13871 3.16 69.63 201.80 274.59

37. 18 Cattani, Roberto 13821 9.21 117.34 161.44 287.99

38. 43 Hutter, Klaus 13847 39.84 86.97 161.83 288.64



39. 33 Cattani, Sabrina 13837 47.09 52.20 194.25 293.54

40. 66 Knollseisen, Albin 13870 79.07 117.23 140.17 336.47

41. 8 Steger, Noah 13809 98.27 104.99 135.41 338.67

42. 9 Lahner, Annelies 13810 28.63 148.03 167.10 343.76

43. 90 Liensberger, Hermann 13896 20.00 165.73 181.61 367.34

44. 38 Mahlknecht, Albin 13842 92.34 116.09 180.80 389.23

45. 36 Weber, Markus 13840 51.31 71.58 267.18 390.07

46. 73 Bürgstaller, Hubert 13878 87.86 151.42 165.46 404.74

47. 68 Gamper, Isabella 13872 99.00 131.06 179.23 409.29

48. 50 Burgmann, Evelyn 13854 69.07 146.41 212.79 428.27

49. 72 Obermair, Elia 13877 129.12 147.64 154.01 430.77

50. 14 Ponticello, Walter 13817 82.80 124.78 270.57 478.15

51. 23 Villani, Sandro 13827 72.69 199.64 227.26 499.59

52. 3 Krautgartner, Denny 13802 81.88 192.85 278.49 553.22

53. 79 Oberkofler, Andreas 13884 68.02 176.78 321.26 566.06

54. 75 Gasser, Egon 13880 59.90 209.03 327.53 596.46

55. 30 Kucich, Fernando 13834 39.20 208.58 368.97 616.75

56. 85 Liensberger, Stefan 13891 202.20 202.47 215.69 620.36

57. 57 Steinkasserer, Patrick 13861 199.71 203.08 229.49 632.28

58. 47 Weber, Monika 13851 135.94 250.91 314.31 701.16

59. 74 Mair, Manfred 13879 188.32 215.45 303.32 707.09

60. 71 Eisendle, Simon 13876 124.45 288.01 327.87 740.33

61. 86 Reiner, Alfred 13892 233.07 241.61 289.56 764.24

62. 49 Schwingshackl, Johanna 13853 176.55 285.63 322.83 785.01

63. 56 Steinkasserer, Sandra 13860 222.00 273.46 301.08 796.54

64. 44 Muggenthaler, Johann 13848 225.74 250.28 323.27 799.29

65. 27 Tadini, Marino 13831 212.00 246.80 348.62 807.42

66. 26 Fonte Basso, Arturo 13830 204.94 268.39 344.26 817.59

67. 70 Schuster, Sepp 13874 243.74 289.76 351.36 884.86

68. 32 Guerra, Marco 13836 212.00 356.00 383.60 951.60

69. 78 Leimegger, Philipp 13883 187.17 289.79 490.78 967.74

70. 77 Leimegger, Kathrin 13882 294.04 331.32 424.19 1049.55

71. 45 Weber, Elfriede 13849 302.36 328.16 474.52 1105.04

72. 31 Pinazza, Antonella 13835 198.92 455.00 500.00 1153.92

73. 34 Esposito, Ciro 13838 244.47 393.22 582.71 1220.40

74. 82 Mutschlechner, Hanspeter 13888 94.00 437.12 751.06 1282.18

75. 54 Mair, Mattia 13858 392.67 466.89 532.86 1392.42

76. 59 Berger, Sebastian 13863 935.86 1062.72 1085.20 3083.78
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JUBILÄUMSSCHIESSEN
18.09. - 16.10.2021

ERGEBNISSE
JUBILÄUMSSCHEIBE - LUFTPISTOLE

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Teiler
Total

1 2 3

1. 65 Maly, Robert 13869 47.80 153.91 188.08 389.79

2. 64 Suttner, Fussi 13868 50.99 561.21 657.30 1269.50

3. 88 Grüner, Valentin 13894 396.44 532.30 534.75 1463.49

4. 52 Turtschenthaler, Reinhard 13856 356.88 545.26 726.06 1628.20

5. 80 Perugini, Carla 13886 611.89 970.90 1650.44 3233.23

6. 46 Jilka, Anton 13850 1015.58 1265.57 1830.78 4111.93

7. 84 Leitner, Alexandra 13890 570.35 1291.62 3507.64 5369.61

8. 60 Messner, Jan 13864 1638.67 2212.58 2869.62 6720.87
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JUBILÄUMSSCHIESSEN
18.09. - 16.10.2021

ERGEBNISSE
LUFTPISTOLE - EINHEITSKATEGORIE

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3

1. 65 Maly, Robert 13869 102.7 102.3 101.7 306.7

2. 80 Perugini, Carla 13886 93.6 89.2 89.1 271.9

3. 46 Jilka, Anton 13850 96.4 84.8 84.2 265.4

4. 52 Turtschenthaler, Reinhard 13856 90.6 84.2 83.4 258.2

5. 88 Grüner, Valentin 13894 86.6 84.9 79.7 251.2

6. 64 Suttner, Fussi 13868 89.9 83.5 71.9 245.3

7. 60 Messner, Jan 13864 76.3 71.1 69.1 216.5

8. 84 Leitner, Alexandra 13890 78.1 78.1
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